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PSX VORTAC R-244 to CATOS/PSX 15 DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2100, then right turn via 
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setting. Circling NA to Rwys 5 and 23. Night landing: Rwy 32 NA.
When local altimeter setting not received, use Victoria altimeter 
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